Power Devices from Any Street Light
• Security Cameras
• Wireless access points and gateways
• 5G Hotspots and WiFi AP's
• Air quality sensors, wind, temp
• Humidity, rain, snow detection
• Gunshot detection
• Traffic counting

ORDERING GUIDE
370 Paramount Drive, Raynham, MA 02767
Tel: 508-884-9732 • Fax: 508-802-6596
Email: info@fpolc.com
www.sun-tech.biz | www.fpolc.com
FP280 Owl Series
Converted Power
* Cable length is in inches (example: XXX = 120 inches = 10 feet)
** To upgrade any OWL from 3-pin to 7-pin, add ‘-A’ to end of the part number
*** Output power is subject to De-Rating over higher temperatures
The information in this document is provided for informational use only
and is subject to change without notice.
© 2023 by Sunrise Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved.
V092723.1
PoE Series
Power over Ethernet
FP287A - 120* - ACN - A** (Part Number Example)
AC to DC Series
Convert 120/208/240 VAC to 12/15/24/48 Vdc
FP288A - 120* - BAN - A** (Part Number Example)
AC to AC Step Down Series
Convert 208/240/277/480 VAC to 120 VAC
FP289A - 120* - ENL - A** (Part Number Example)
NOTE: for Luminaire Voltages of 100 - 305 VAC, please contact factory